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NATURALLY FRESH

Dressing

|

|

| DRESSING, HONEY MUSTARD PLASTIC JAR REF
‘ #2011351
|

|

|

4/1 GA

ADD TO ORDER

Quantity Available
CS: 35

Product Description "
Additional Description - u}rlt;qg F aiqts o
REAL GROUND MUSTARD AND ONLY THE HIGHEST QUALITY HONEY ARE COMBINED TO 1 Servings Per Container
‘PRODUCE THIS SMOOTH AND CREAMY HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING. Serving Size (30gr)
Ingredients Amount Per Serving
SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, VINEGAR, HONEY, CORN SYRUP, SPICES, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, Calories l 40
SUGAR, EGG, SALT, EGG YOLK, EXTRACTIVES OF TURMERIC AND PAPRIKA, XANTHAN GUM
FOOD FIBER. CONTAINS EGG. % Daily Value *
' Total Fat 13g 20%
Product Information |
; Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Class: 26 - GROCERY, REF & FZN {
| Trans Fat Og
Category: 314 - SALAD DRESSINGS, FLAVORED, BULK, REF & FZN Cholesterol 10mg 3%
Group: 5330 - SALAD DRESSING, FLAVORED, OTHER, BULK, REFRIGERATED Sodium 180mg 8% ‘,
|
X Total Carbohydrate 5g 2% |
Manufacturer Information
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
BAY VALLEY FOODS LLC & e -
Manufacturer Product #: 85016925061 e 8
Vi Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
® Protein 1g
R R A A R
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%
Preparation & Cooking Iron 0%

Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Supplemental Facts

Ready to eat. Shake well. % Daily Value *
Handling Instructions None specified at this time
Keep refrigerated (35-41F). * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in 2

serving of food contributes to a daily dict. 2,000 calories a day is

Serving Suggestions: used for general nutrition advice.

Report Discrepancies
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‘Vcrsalite as a dip or dressing for salads,chips, and veggies.

\ Ingredients, Allergens & Nutrition
' Information i
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NATURALLY FRESH

Dressing

DRESSING, RANCH LIGHT PLASTIC JUG REF
#9011354

4/1 GA

ADD TO ORDER

Quantity Available

Cs: 13

BA:3

Next Expected Restock
07/28

Product Description

Nutrition Facts

Additional Description
A CREAMY, BUTTERMILK-BASED, REDUCED FAT RANCH DRESSING WITH SPECS OF SPICES. 128 Servings Per Container
erving Size
Ingredicnts S g S (30ml)

INGREDIENTS: CULTURED NONFAT BUTTERMILK, SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SALT, CONTAINS Amount Per Serving

LESS THAN 2 OF MALTODEXTRIN, WHOLE EGGS, EGG YOLKS, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SUGAR, Calories 70

MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, DRIED GARLIC, ONION POWDER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE,

XANTHAN GUM, SPICE, GUAR GUM, YEAST EXTRACT, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM % Dally Vebon *
ANYLATE, GROUND MUSTARD, DRIED ONION, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SPICE EXTRACTIVES

Total Fat 7g 9%
& Saturated Fat | 6%
di . B
Froduct inbmation Allergens- Milk,Eggs e
Class: 26 - GROCERY, REF & FZN
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Category: 314 - SALAD DRESSINGS, FLAVORED, BULK. REF & FZN
Sodium 280mg 12%
Group: -
up: 5320 - RANCH SALAD DRESSING, BULK, REFRIGERATED Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%
Manufacturer Information Dictary Fiber 0g %
Total Sugars 1g
BAY VALLEY FOODS LLC
Manufacturer Product #: 953465D5061 Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 1g
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%
. . Iron 0%
Preparation & Cooking
Supplemental Facts

Preparations and Cooking Instructions
% Daily Value *

Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Potassium Omg 0%

SHAKE WELL.

Handling Instructions

Koep refrigerated (35-41F). * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much & nutrient in &

. . serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is
Serving Suggestions: used for general nutrition advice.

Ready to cat.
Report Disorepancies

Shipping Information
Physical Attributes Storage [nformation
Gross Weight: 402418 Length: 12625 IN USF Storage: REF 33 - 40
Net Weight: 33.08LB  Cube: 974 CF ) ) NoT 1:’;“[“
Height: 10563 IN  Catch Weight: No M. Tomperasuns: 4or:
Width: 12.625 IN Max. Temperature:




KENG.

Brand: Kens

KEO0801 -

Ken's brand dressings and sauces are made with the finest and
freshest ingredients - operators who make quality their number one
priarity. From mayonnaise and barbecue to traditional, lite, fat free, and
specialty salad dressing, Ken's brand can meet all of your customers'
needs. Convenient tamper-evident packaging helps reduced waste and
overall cost to your operators.

Lite Italian Dressing

Serving Size 2 Tbsp (30g)
Servings Per Container 128

Amount Per Serving

Nutrition Facts

Ingredients _

Water, Distilled Vinegar, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Apple
Cider Vinegar, Contains Less Than 2% of Salt, Xanthan Gum, Garlic, * Onion, * Natural Flavor,
Maltodextrin, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Disodium Inosinate And Disodium Guanylate, Sodium
Benzoate And Sorbic Acid (Preservatives), Red Bell Pepper, * Spice, Autolyzed Yeast Extract,
Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor), Caramel Color, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. *Dried.

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Sugars 29

‘Proteln 0g
N i s e B Dt

Vitamin A 0% «  VitaminC 0%
Calcium 0% . Iron 0%
Vitamin D 0 % .

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs.

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Lessthan  65g 80g

SatFat Lessthan  20g 25¢g
Cholesterol Less than ~ 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Tot 300 375
Carbohydrate 9 9

Dieta

Flberry 259 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

Calories 40
i
% Daily Value*| [GTIN 1004133508011 |[Case Gross Weight | 350218 |

TotalR 1257 4% | [upc [ © [case NetWeight X I
e 0% | [Packsis aiea [casetwn 1269 N, 1269 N, 1050 |
Trans Fat 0g N i

Cholesterol 0 mg 0% | [Sshelf Life 150Days | cube ,09 T

Sodium 210 mg 9% | [Tie x High ‘12,(4’ ]

Potassium 0mg 0% e ~

All Ken's dressings and sauces are ready to serve. Just open and impress your customers with the
fresh, bold taste of your products. Available in a wide variety of flavors. Add ingredients at store level
to personalize your offerings (speed scratch recipes).

Serving Suggestions

Not just for salads anymore, Ken's dressings and sauces can also be used for sandwich and
hamburger spreads or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings and chicken tenders.
Use your own dressings and sauces to spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce for an entree.
Can also be used for marinades.

Packaging and Storage
Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

Allergens

FREE FROM:
Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives

Nutritional Claims: Kosher

© Ken's Foods, Inc. | 1 D'Angelo Drive, Marlborough MA 01752-0849 | www kensfoodservice.com | SKU Updated 02.05.2019, Printed 02.08.2019




NATURALLY FRESH

Dressing

DRESSING, HONEY MUSTARD LIGHT SS CUP SHELF
STABLE

#38974479

&)

100/1 0Z

ADD TO ORDER
Quantity Available
Cs: 59

Next Expected Restock
07728

Product Description
Sy
st Desiion Nutrition Facts
100/1 OZ LIGHT HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING-NATURALLY FRESH 1 Servings Per Container
ik Serving Size (30ml)
WATER, SOYBEAN OLL, VINEGAR, HONEY, CORN SYRUP, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, SUGAR, Amount Per Serviog
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2 OF SALT, EGGS, EGG YOLKS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, Calories 7 O
MALTODEXTRIN, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE MILK, GUAR AND XANTHAN GUMS, LEMON
JUICE CONCENTRATE, GROUND MUSTARD, SPICE, ONION POWDER, COLORS PAPRIKA, % Daily Valon *
TURMERIC, ANNATTO EXTRACTS, PRESERVATIVES SODIUM BENZOATE, POTASSTUM SORBATE,
47 CIUM DISODIUM EDTA ToulFu. 3¢ ™
A“e,—gens_ Eggs Saturated Fat 1g 3%
sct [nformation ’ Trans Fat Og
Class: 22 - GROCERY, DRY Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Category: 237 - SALAD DRESSINGS, FLAVRD, PORTN CONTROL, SHELF STBL Sodium 180mg 1%
Group: 1853 - SALAD DRESSING, FLAVORED, OTHER, SINGLE SERVICE, SHELF STABLE Jotal Carbobysids 5% i
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Manufacturer Information Total Sugars 4g
BAY VALLEY FOODS LLC Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Manufacturer Product #: 85183875061 Protein 1g
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%
Iron 4%
i oakin,
Prepamation & Cookmg Supplemental Facts
Preparations and Cooking % Daily Value *
Ready to cat. None specified at this time
) * The % Daily Value (DV) tolls you how much a nutrieat i
Handling [nstructions serving orbmuwhuzyuzm‘uhﬁu :i:yh
Store in ambient temperatures. Refrigerate after opening.
Report Discrepancies
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Product Image Unavailable

Product Description

Additional Description

200/1 OZ CHIPOTLE SAUCE-CAINS

Ingredicats

INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, VINEGAR, SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN, CONTAINS LESS
THAN 2% SALT, EGG YOLKS, GARLIC JUICE, BUTTERMILK POWDER PRODUCT (WHET SOLIDS,
BUTTERMILK), NATURAL FLAVOR, LACTIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, XANTHAN GUM,

DEHYDRATED CHIPOTLE PEPPER, SPICE, WITH POTASSIUM SORBATE, SODIUM BENZOATE,
AND CALCIUM DISOD[UM EDTA (AS PRESERVATIVES).

Product Information Allergens- Eggs, Milk
Class: 22 - GROCERY, DRY

Category: 237 - SALAD DRESSINGS, FLAVRD, PORTN CONTROL, SHELF STBL
7 = 1838 - RANCH SALAD DRESSING, SINGLE SERVICE, SHELF STABLE

acturer Information

BAY VALLEY FOODS LLC
Manufacturer Product #: 06E020D0194

Preparation & Cooking

Preparations and Cooking [nstructions

Shake well,

Handling Instructions

Slore in ambient temperatures. Refrigerate afler opening.
Serving Suggestions:

Versalite as a dip or dressing for salads,chips, and veggies.

CAINS

Dressing

DRESSING, RANCH CHIPOTLE SS CUP SHELF STABLE
# 7786661

200/1 0Z

ADD TO ORDER

Quantity Available
cs:22

Nutrition Facts

1 Servings Per Container
Serving Size (28grm)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 120

% Daily Value *
Total Fat g 0%
Saturated Fat 2g 9%

Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol Smg 1%
Sodium 210mg 9%
Total Carbohydrate 3g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 0Og

Supplemental Facts

% Daily Value *

Potassium 0mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily dict. 2,000 calories a day is
used for general nutrition advice,

Repart Discrepancies




KEN'S

Dressing

CAESAR CREAMY SS CUP REF

# 1280296

=

100/1.5 0Z

$32.19/CS

Product Description

Additional Description

ITY
ST INGREDIENTS - FOR OPERATORS WHO MAKE QUAL

! UCES ARE MADE WITH THE FINEST AND FRESHE wEQ
:SEE’I: zm%%g%isswsgéﬁ? IS=/F\§OM MAYONNAISE AND BARBECUE SAUCE TO TRADITIONAL, LITE, FAT FREE, AND SPECIALTY

NDEQRINMA KEN'S RRANN CAN MEFT ALL OF YOUR CUSTOMERS' NEEDS. -

el G S T sl P R TR AR ' Ingredients, Allergens & Nutritionai Information
Nutritional Facts e T Sl -
et e — IMPORTANT: Product information, incliding ingrediants, allergans
. 100 Servings Per Container o i ~ and‘nutritional informiation, is*pravided by. manufacturers/suppliers,

. ; i, : .and includes information from: the Global Data Synchronization :
Serving Size .o : 43gr). * Network (GDSN) and ‘ather third party sources such as the Unitad
rving 2 ‘L . : ( g ) States Department of Agriculture. We know that allergen. information
(& : is'impartantto many:customers, so. we:are-providing product
) information from the manufacturers/suppliers for the. FDAs top
. . allergens (hitps://www.fda,.q food/food-labe 00
» : ; VA . allergies), aleng with ather select ingredients. This-information may
calorles . : . 210 : not cover potaritial cross-contact risks or altemnate: farms. of the
%0 g R g ) : allergen(s). Praduct formulations are. subject to change and.
. nutritional values can vary due to.production, seasanal and other

Amodnf.Per S:_et;ving

. % Daily Value * changes. Pleasa always review the ingredients. allergens, nutrition
5 information and ather product: information on. the product packaging
Total Fat 23g ) s T d T 29% deliverad.to your-lacation. US Foads does not assume any:legal’
e - - T — llability and makes na warranty or guaranty, express or implied,
- Saturated Fat 4 e 20% regarding the completeness or accuracy of this:information. Product
Tra Fat 0o - - - - : images:are. provided for referenca only and may: not reflect current
@l . ug o ) . } . packaging.. . . ¥
Cholesterol 5mg .. = = ] 2% - - -
Sodium 400mg~ . T
Total Carbohydrate 19 oy :
Dietary Fiberog - .. .~ - R - T
A-Toﬁ'lsﬁgl'ru_{‘g‘ B '
Inciudes Og Added Sugars - . gy
Protein 1g . -~ . ° 8
e U (oS
Vitamin'C e AR 2
- ; o CSSIne
s T - Dressing
Iron o k R Y ) » L
5% . e : : Size 1.5 oz (43q) 5@9‘;“%%
E st 5 A B g RS , Fat Cal'210, Total Fat 23g-35%
Supplemental.Facts. e ¥ r 19%, EIECaralt, a-0%* Sodium™
+ v . % Daily Value * :
‘VitaminD O - - _ . o 0%
Patassium 0 mg X e 0%

*The % Daily Value (DVA).tells. you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food cantributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day. is
used.for general nutrition advice. . . .




NATURALLY FRESH

Dressing
DRESSING, 1000 ISLAND SS CUP REF
# 9068404

@

100/1.5 OZ

ADD TO ORDER
Quantity Available
CS: Out of Stock

Next Expected Restock
07/28

Product Description

Nutrition Facts

Additional Description
SWEET RELISH DELICATELY MIXED WITH A TOMATO PASTE AND MAYONNAISE PRODUCE - 1 Servings Per Container
THIS THICK AND FLAVORFUL THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING. SALAD DRESSING HAS A GREAT Serving Size (30gr)
TASTE.

Amount Per Serving
Ingredients o

Calories 120
SOYBEAN OIL, RELISH CUCUMBERS, FRUCTOSE, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, |
XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS, ALUM AND TURMERIC, WATER, TOMATO PASTE, % Daily Value *
HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR, EGGS, EGG YOLKS, SUGAR, SALT, LEMON JUICE |
FROM CONCENTRATE, MUSTARD FLOUR, XANTHAN GUM FOOD FIBER, SEASONING Total Far 12g 12%
DEXTROSE, GARLIC AND ONION, MALTODEXTRIN, SPICE EXTRACTIVES, TRICALCIUM Saturated Fat 2g 10%
PHOSPHATE, UNHYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, SPICES, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID. CONTAINS | TransFat0g
5GG.

Cholesterol 10mg 30%
Product Information ' Sodium 13Smg 6%

%
Class: 26 - GROCERY, REF & FZN Total Carbohydrate’ ‘4g 1
Dictary Fiber Og 0%
Category: 315 - SALAD DRESSINGS, FLAVORED, PORTION CONTROL, REF L T e i G
Total Sugars 5g

Group: 5410 - 1000 ISLAND SALAD DRESSING, SINGLE SERVICE, REFRIGERATED o ks VA Biga p
Manufacturer Information Protein 0g
BAY VALLEY FOODS LLC Vitamin A 0%
Manufacturer Product #: 857355D5061 Vitamin C 2%

Calcium 0%

Iron 0%

Supplemental Facts

. . % Daily Value *
Preparation & Cooking None specificd at this time

. 3 = * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
Preparations and Cooking Instructions serving of food contributes 10 a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is

used for general nutrition advice,
Ready to cat.

Handling Instructions
Keep refrigerated (3541F).
Serving Suggestions:

Excellent topping for a garden salad or makes a great spread for a Rueben sandwich.

Width: 8375 IN

Shipping Information
| |
Physical Attributes i‘ Storage Information
Gross Weight: 11L.04LB  Length: 1037SIN || USF Storage: REF 33 - 40
| Net Weight: 938LB  Cube: 446CF | | . NOT Mz
| Height 8875 IN  Catch Weight: No 1 | Min. Temperature: 33
| | Max. Temperature: 401
|
|



KEN'S
B |

‘ »
E i Dressing
|

~—TEAR TEAR HERE— ' DRESSING, VINAIGRETTE RASPBERRY FAT-FREE SS
POUCH SHELF STABLE

:—_—,i:AT FREE?)= ; | #5305248

KENS, .

60/1.50Z

ey

ADD TO ORDER

Quantity Available
Cs: 58

Next Expected Restock

08/03
Product Description
i ntblie - Nutrition Facts
KEN'S BRAND DRESSINGS AND SAUCES ARE MADE WITH THE FINEST AND FRESHEST { 60 Servings Per Container
INGREDIENTS - FOR OPERATORS WHO MAKE QUALITY THEIR NUMBER ONE PRIORITY. FROM | Serving Size (43gr)
MAYONNAISE AND BARBECUE SAUCE TO TRADITIONAL, LITE, FAT FREE, AND SPECIALTY | :
SALAD DRESSING, KEN'S BRAND CAN MEET ALL OF YOUR CUSTOMERS' NEEDS. [ Amount Per Serving
Ingredients . Calories 50
WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, % Daily Valuo *
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2 OF CUCUMBER JUICE, SALT, RASPBERRY JUICE CONCENTRATE, —~ - :
XANTHAN GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, POTASSIUM SORBATE PRESERVATIVE, ONION, RED BELL ToulFat 0g 0%
SSPPER, CITRIC ACID, GARLIC, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, RED 40, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA TO Saturated Fat Og 0%
.,‘TECT FLAVOR, BLUE 1. DRIED. Tracs Fut0g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Product Information e e e T e
Sodium 115mg 5%
Cliasa: 53 ¢ : ) 1
2. OROCERY; DRY Total Carbohydrate 12g 4%
Category: 237 - SALAD DRESSINGS, FLAVRD, PORTN CONTROL, SHELF STBL " Dictary Fiber 0g o
Group: 1853 - SALAD DRESSING, FLAVORED, OTHER, SINGLE SERVICE, SHELF STABLE Total Sugars 10g
Includes Og Added Sugars
Manufacturer [nformation e o S
Protein  Og
KENS FOODS INC :
Manufacturer Product #: KE0630B3 | ViaminA 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%

Supplemental Facts
Preparation & Cooking i %

Preparations and Cooking Instructions

All Ken's dressings and sauces are ready 10 serve. Just open and impress your customers with the fresh, bold
taste of your products. Available in a wide variety of flavors. Add ingredients at store level to personalize your
offerings (speed scratch recipes).



m NATURALLY FRESH
o e .

FOODS . Dressing

RANCH JALAPENO REF SS CUP
;tg ! # 6825699

©

100/1.5 OZ

Product Description
Additional Description

THIS DRESSING COMBINES THE HEAT OF JALAPENOS WITH THE COOLNESS OF RANCH TO PRODUCE A FLAVORFUL TASTE THAT WOULD
COMPLIMENT ALMOST ANY DISH NICELY.

Ingredients

SOYBEAN OIL, BUTTERMILK CULTURED MILK SOLIDS, WATER, JALAPENO PEPPERS, SALT, VINEGAR, EGG, SUGAR, EGG YOLK, CIDER VINEGAR,
MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, SPICES, XANTHAN AND GUAR GUMS FOOD FIBER, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, PAPRIKA, MALTODEXTRIN.
CONTAINS EGG AND MILK.

‘ agsn Ingredients, Allergens & Nutritional Information
Nutritional Facts
. . IMPORTANT: Product information, including ingredients, allergens
100 Servmgs Per Container and nutritional information, is provided by manufacturers/suppliers,
and includes information from the Global Data Synchronization
Serving Size (30gr) Network (GDSN) and other third party sources such as the United
States Department of Agriculture. We know that allergen information
is important to many customers, so we are providing product
Amount Per Serving information fmm the manufacturers/suppllars for the FDAs top
allergens (h g
. allergies), along wuth other select mgredlents Th«s mformauon ry
C a 'O ries 1 20 not cover potential cross-contact risks or altemate forms of the
allergen(s). Product formulations are subject to change and
nutritional values can vary due to production, seasonal and other
% Daily Value * changes. Please always review the ingredients, allergens, nutrition
information and other product information on the product packaging
Total Fat 12g 19% delivered to your location. US Foods does not assume any legal
liability and makes no warranty or guaranty, express or implied,
Saturated Fat 2g 10% regarding the completeness or accuracy of this information. Product
T Fat images are provided for reference only and may not reflect current
rans Og packaging.
Cholesterol 10mg 3%
Sodium 280mg 12%
Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 1g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 1g
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%
Iron 0%
' Supplemental Facts
% Daily Value *
None Specified at this time
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is
used for general nutrition advice.




Naturally Fresh Lite Ranch Dressing

Nutrition Facts

servings per container

derving Size 30 GR

\mount Per Serving

Calories 80
B e
a % Daily Value*
1 Fat 7Gram 11%
Saturated Fat 1Gram 5%
Sholesterol 5Milligram 2%
3odium 230Milligram 10%

'-‘rdtein 1Gram

—

/itamin A Q 0%
Salcium 0 2%
Jitamin C 0 ' 0%
ron 0 0%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
wtrition advice.

Ingredients

Zultured Buttermilk ( Nonfat Milk), Soybean Qil, Water, Salt, Vinegar, Lemon Juice From Concentrate,
=gg, Sugar, Egg Yolk, Xanthan and Guar Gums (Food Fiber), Food Starch-Modified, Garlic, Hydrolyzed
Sorn and Yeast Protein (With Hydrolyzed Wheat Gluten), Spices, Disodium Inosinate, Mustard Flour,
3adiim Citrate, Natural Flavor, Silicon Dioxide (To Prevent Caking), Onion Powder, Annatto Color.
‘lins Egg, Milk, and Wheat.



freshest ingredients - operators who make quality their number one
priority. From mayonnaise and harbecue to traditional, lite, fat free, and
specially salad dressing. Ken's brand can meel all of your customers’
needs. Convenient tamper-evident packaging helps reduced waste and
overall cost to your operators,

m’ KE1057B3 - Balsamic Vinaigrette
.l ® Ken's brand dressings and sauces are made with the finest and

Brand: Kens

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1.50z (43g)

Servings Per Container 1
Amount Per Serving
Calories 170 Calorlos from Fat 150 ]
[ e R e SR R S e S e e &l R S o
{tem UPC 1 |[case Lw,H | 111N, 7.60 N, 6.06 IN ]
9, * v i T e~ cbogertrgpmer 22
% Dally Valuo®| 1 irsize 60/1.502 [[cuve | 0.29 CF ]
Fat 17 26% : T e s A A T
Ll i | ['shelt Life | 210 Days I Tie x High [ 22x6 ]
Saturated Fat 2.5¢g 13% i i ey e A T L RS -.;]
Trans Fal 0g Case Gross Welght |8.6.3 L8 l Kosher Status { ‘
TR 7 R 5
e ey 2

Cholesterol 0 mg 0% @?ﬁfﬁimﬁg

SRR

Sodium 330 mg 14% . AR ) : > - :
All Ken's dressings and sauces are ready to serve. Just open and impress your customers with the
Total Carbohydrate 39 1% | fresh, bold taste of your products. Available in a wide variety of flavors. Add ingredients at store level

to personalize your offerings (speed scralch recipes).

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Sty >3 STy tguEstions & . e
- | Proteln 0g Not just for salads anymore, Ken's dressings and sauces can also be used for sandwich and
e |  hamburger spreads or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings and chicken tenders.

Use your own dressings and sauces lo spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce for an entree.
Can also be used for marinades,

s

mbient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

Vitamin A 0% +  VitaminC 0%
Calcium 0% 0 Iron 0%

*Percent Dally Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
dlet. Your dally values may be higher or lower

depending on your calorie needs. T s e
Calories: 2,000 2,500 @m}‘ﬁﬁm S

Total Fat Lessthan 659 80g FREE FROM:

SatFat  Lessthan  20g 25¢g Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives
Cholesterol Less than  300mg 300mg MAY CONTAIN:
1S_o:ﬂ|um Lessthan  2400mg  2,400mg Sulphites or Sulphite Derivatives

ota
Carbohydrale 00y S8y

Dietary

Fiber 200 S0y

Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrale 4 + Protein 4

-—

D Ken's Fouds. Inc. | 1 O'Angelo Dave, Maiiborough KA 01752-0849 | vaww xensfeodservice,con | SKU Updated 11,05,2018, Printed 11.08.2018




Back to Search

Product Description

Additional Description

ZESTY ITALIAN FLAVOR COMPRISED OF FRESH GARLIC, RED BELL PEPPER, AND ONION. THIS
DRESSING PRODUCES A FULL FLAVOR WITHOUT THE FAT, IS SHELF STABLE, AND CONTAINS
NO PRESERVATIVES

Ingredients

WATER, VINEGAR, GARLIC, SUGAR, SALT, GARLIC, NATURAL FLAVORS, XANTHAN GUM FOOD
FIBER, ONION, DEHYDRATED RED BELL PEPPER, SPICES, OLEORESIN TURMERIC COLOR,
ANNATTO TURMERIC COLOR.

Jrroduct Information

Class: 26 - GROCERY, REF & FZN

Category: 315 - SALAD DRESSINGS, FLAVORED, PORTION CONTROL, REF
Group: 5440 - ITALIAN SALAD DRESSING, SINGLE SERVICE, REFRIGERATED

Manufacturer Information

BAY VALLEY FOODS LLC
Manufacturer Product #: 85716475061

Preparation & Cooking

Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Easy single serving. Ready to eat.

Handling Instructions

Store in ambient temperatures. Refrigerate after opening.
Serving Suggestions:

A very versatile dressing, which works especially well on garden or pasta salad. Also makes a greal marinade
for poultry or topping for an ltalian style sandwich.

‘Width: 8375IN

Shipping Information
f e =y -
| Physical Attributes | | Storage Information
[
Gross Weight: 107218 Length: 037SIN || USF Storage: REF 33 - 40
Net Weight: 938LB  Cube: wmscr | HOTRAY
Height: B87SIN  Caich Weight: No. | | MimTeeuperature:
[ Max. Temperature: 40f

[# SHARE ~ gmy PRINT
NATURALLY FRESH

Dressing

DRESSING, ITALIAN FAT-FREE SS CUP REF
#2296382

@

100/1.5 0Z

ADD TO ORDLER
Quantity Available
cs: 15

Next Expected Restock
07/28

Nutrition Facts
1 Servings Per Container
Serving Size (30gr)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 10

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 460mg 19%

Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%
Dietry Fiberog 0%
Total Sugars lg

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein Og

Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%
Iron 0%

Supplemental Facts

% Daily Value *
None specified at this time
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a

serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is
used for general nutrition advice.

Report Discrepancios

Ingredients, Allergens &



